

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME:

PROJECT:

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/16-06401 - 2016 St Imp-Cont C-Paving

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 - 10:00 AM

BROOKFIELD - 2016 STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - CONTRACT C - PAVING IMPROVEMENTS

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		K-FIVE CONSTR CO.		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAV		JOHNSON PAVING	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Incidental HMA Surface Removal	200	SqYd	10.00	2,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	17.00	3,400.00
2 HMA Surface Removal	59,000	SqYd	4.00	236,000.00	2.00	118,000.00	1.80	106,200.00	1.65	97,350.00
3 HMA Surface Removal (Sahler & Gerritsen)	21,500	SqYd	5.00	107,500.00	2.00	43,000.00	2.50	53,750.00	2.50	53,750.00
4 Conc Surface Removal	300	SqYd	7.00	2,100.00	25.00	7,500.00	15.00	4,500.00	4.50	1,350.00
5 Incidental HM Surfacing	50	Ton	200.00	10,000.00	75.00	3,750.00	150.00	7,500.00	155.00	7,750.00
6 Class D Patches, 6"	400	SqYd	60.00	24,000.00	40.00	16,000.00	50.00	20,000.00	45.00	18,000.00
7 Shaping, Grading, Compacting Aggregate Base	21,500	SqYd	2.00	43,000.00	1.00	21,500.00	1.00	21,500.00	1.00	21,500.00
8 Aggregate Base Removal	300	Ton	20.00	6,000.00	7.50	2,250.00	15.00	4,500.00	14.00	4,200.00
9 Undercut Exca & Instal of Porous Granular Embmt	100	CuYd	120.00	12,000.00	40.00	4,000.00	100.00	10,000.00	100.00	10,000.00
10 Bit Matl (Prime Coat)-SS-1	10,000	Gal	1.00	10,000.00	0.01	100.00	0.60	6,000.00	0.01	100.00
11 Bit Matl (Prime Coat)-MC-30	11,000	Gal	2.00	22,000.00	0.01	110.00	0.72	7,920.00	0.01	110.00
12 Mix for Cracks, Joints, Flangways	20	Ton	300.00	6,000.00	50.00	1,000.00	300.00	6,000.00	350.00	7,000.00
13 Leveling Binder (Machine Method)-N50	2,700	Ton	100.00	270,000.00	61.00	164,700.00	66.00	178,200.00	65.25	176,175.00
14 HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0,N50	2,900	Ton	80.00	232,000.00	56.00	162,400.00	62.00	179,800.00	60.00	174,000.00
15 HMA Surface Course, MixD, N50	7,100	Ton	90.00	639,000.00	61.00	433,100.00	64.50	457,950.00	64.50	457,950.00
16 Fr & Gr to be Adj (Pivoted Turnbuckle M/H Riser)	150	Each	300.00	45,000.00	300.00	45,000.00	200.00	30,000.00	300.00	45,000.00
17 Fr & Gr to be Adjusted	10	Each	350.00	3,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	600.00	6,000.00
18 Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg-Line 6"	2,900	Foot	2.00	5,800.00	1.00	2,900.00	1.03	2,987.00	0.99	2,871.00
19 Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg-Line 12"	500	Foot	5.00	2,500.00	2.00	1,000.00	2.07	1,035.00	1.98	990.00
20 Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg-Line 24"	900	Foot	8.00	7,200.00	4.00	3,600.00	4.15	3,735.00	3.96	3,564.00
21 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	37,621.35	37,621.35	102,690.00	102,690.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

\$ 1,715,600.00

\$ 1,070,910.00

\$ 1,146,198.35

\$ 1,193,750.00

**K-Five**

**\$ 644,690.00**

**37.58%**

**Brothers Asphalt**

**\$ 569,401.65**

**33.19%**

**Johnson Paving**

**\$ 521,850.00**

**30.42%**